Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.79
34.34
34.42
34.74
35.43
35.51
39.29
39.73
42.61
43.79
44.58
45.89
46.71
47.78
47.92
52.83
54.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.51
34.74
34.34
34.42
33.79

35.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
397
394
383
361
359
265
256
208
191
181
166
157
147
146
109

97

WA Pts

359
383
397
394
417

361

Round

F

Round

H
H

Date

16/03/14
11/01/15
28/09/14
06/09/15
07/09/13
03/09/16
12/01/13
24/06/12
21/01/112
09/01/11
12/03/11
23/01/11
25/04/10
01/09/10
11/07/10
13/09/09
28/06/09

Date

03/09/16
06/09/15
11/01/15
28/09/14
16/03/14
07/09/13

Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials
Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter
Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Suffolk County Development Meet
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

teamlpswich Novice Opener

Sudbury Mid Summer Meet

Meet

Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter

Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials
Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

Venue

Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich

Sudbury

Venue

Braintree
Braintree
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich

Braintree

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.29
39.73
42.61
44.58
45.89
43.79
47.78
47.92
46.71
52.83
54.80

Copyright 2024

256
208
181
166
191
147
146
157
109
97

12/01/13
24/06/12
21/01112
12/03/11
23/01/11
09/01/11
01/09/10
11/07/10
25/04/10
13/09/09
28/06/09

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Suffolk County Development Meet
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

teamlpswich Novice Opener

Sudbury Mid Summer Meet

Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Sudbury

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Page 2/2
3
3
4

s O

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



