Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.79	417	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
34.34	397		11/01/15	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
34.42	394		28/09/14	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
34.74	383	Н	06/09/15	Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
35.43	361	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
35.51	359	Н	03/09/16	Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
39.29	265		12/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
39.73	256	Н	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
42.61	208		21/01/12	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
43.79	191	Н	09/01/11	teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
44.58	181		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
45.89	166		23/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
46.71	157		25/04/10	Newmarket 2nd Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
47.78	147		01/09/10	Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
47.92	146	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
52.83	109	Н	13/09/09	teamlpswich Novice Opener	Ipswich	West Suffolk	4
54.80	97		28/06/09	Sudbury Mid Summer Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	35.51	359	Н	03/09/16	Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
	34.74	383	Н	06/09/15	Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
	34.34	397		11/01/15	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
	34.42	394		28/09/14	Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
	33.79	417	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
Co	35.43 202 pyright	361 4	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
39.29	265		12/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
39.73	256	Н	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
42.61	208		21/01/12	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
44.58	181		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
45.89	166		23/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
43.79	191	Н	09/01/11	teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
47.78	147		01/09/10	Sudbury & Dist Club Chmps	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4
47.92	146	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
46.71	157		25/04/10	Newmarket 2nd Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
52.83	109	Н	13/09/09	teamlpswich Novice Opener	Ipswich	West Suffolk	4
54.80	97		28/06/09	Sudbury Mid Summer Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	4